PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-105-049

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LfG AL DESCRIFTION

70 FT
17004 NORTHERN ESTATES NO 2 SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-19-71
10-28-71
9-27-73
5-27-75
6—-22-78
10-17-86
6-15-93

7-20-98
6-5-02

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

MADDER, PATRICIA A

BISHOP DONALD G & ZONIA LA RENE

STUDEBAKER, JAMES M.
LUCAS PAMELA JO

HAERR CHERYL L
BROYLES, CARLYE ANTHONY

MASSIE LISA M
STEVENS LYNN H & BARBARA S

P —

C.F. 20.20

C.F. 21.50
C.F. 24,20
C.F.32.90

C.F. 40.50
C.F. 60.00

s 47606

*m RRNT-34485



